Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.54
58.98
59.65
59.69
59.85

1:00.65
1:00.67
1:01.02
1:01.76
1:02.83
1:02.83
1:03.63
1:04.74
1:04.80
1:05.79
1:06.48
1:06.56
1:07.19
1:07.56
1:07.80
1:10.71
1:12.14
1:12.93
1:13.98
1:15.13

1:15.68
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Date

05/11/23
15/12/22
05/11/23
03/12/21
15/12/22
05/02/22
07/11/21
27/11/21
23/05/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
23/11/119
09/02/19
25/10/20
19/10/19
01/12/18
13/07/19
30/06/18
07/10/18
21/07/18
03/02/18
17112117
28/11117
15/07/17
14/02/16
19/11/16
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Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Irish National Winter Championships

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Irish National Winter Championships

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

West Suffolk

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

West Suffolk Swimming Club

WSSC Home Series: Round 4

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
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Venue

Nottingham
Dublin
Nottingham
Sheffield

Dublin

Ipswich

Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Culford Sports & LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Culford LC

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Carshalton
Guildford

Guildford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
NottmLeander 2
Nova Cent'n 2
NottmLeander 2
West Suffolk 2
Nova Cent'n 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

4

0
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 0
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
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1.19.U0
1:19.15
1:19.19
1:19.23
1:22.00
1:22.25
1:23.04
1:23.40
1:24.58
1:24.86
1:29.05
1:29.67
1:30.64
1:35.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.65
58.54
58.98

59.85

:00.65
59.69

:01.02

:00.67

:01.76

:04.80

:02.83

:02.83

:03.63

:05.79

:06.56

:04.74

:06.48

:07.56

:07.80

:07.19

110.71

112,14

112.93

:113.98

:115.68

119.23

119.19

1:15.13
1:19.15
1:23.04
1:19.08
1:22.25
1:24.58
1:22.00
1:24.86

1:23.40
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596
583
558
536
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526
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508
439
482
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464
420
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206

I M

Round

F
H

m m I I m m I

m I I

m m I

I I T

10/V/ 10
16/01/16
09/07/16
22/10/16
23/11/14
15/02/15
24/10/15
22/03/14
18/01/15
25/10/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
06/07/13
22/12/12

Date

05/11/23
05/11/23
15/12/22
15/12/22
05/02/22
03/12/21
27/11/21
07/11/21
23/05/21
25/10/20
01/02/20
01/02/20
23/11/119
19/10/19
13/07/19
09/02/19
01/12/18
07/10/18
21/07/18
30/06/18
03/02/18
1712117
28/11117
15/07/17
19/11/16
22/10/16
09/07/16

14/02/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
18/01/15
23/11/14
25/10/14
22/03/14
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Epsom District Winter Open

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
BG Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
Irish National Winter Championships

Irish National Winter Championships

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
SE East Region Short Course Championships
West Suffolk

West Suffolk Swimming Club

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 4

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandsworth Club Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Qunuiviu
Epsom
Carshalton
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Haslemere
Epsom
Bracknell

Wandsworth

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Dublin

Dublin

Ipswich

Sheffield

Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Culford Sports & LC
Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Guildford
Guildford

Epsom
Beckenham
Epsom

Guildford
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Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
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1:29.05
1:29.67
1:30.64

1:35.32
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169
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01/1213
02/11/13
06/07/13
22/12/12

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Haslemere
Epsom
Bracknell

Wandsworth
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Wandsworth

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
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